
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

June 1, 2020 - June 30, 2020

157
New Registrations

242
New Courses Started

3,336
Videos Watched

3,304
Login Sessions

4,989
Lessons Viewed

2,753
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From June 1, 2020 To June 30, 2020



Monthly Usage

From June 1, 2020 To June 30, 2020



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From June 1, 2020 To June 30, 2020

671 Course Activity

ICD-10: Medical
Coding

#1

321 Course Activity

Excel 2019

#2

311 Course Activity

Customer Service
101

#3

301 Course Activity

Microsoft Word 2019

#4

291 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#5

285 Course Activity

Sewing 101

#6



254 Course Activity

Community
Development 101

#7

254 Course Activity

Google Docs

#8

224 Course Activity

Customer
Relationship
Management

#9

213 Course Activity

Philosophy 101

#10

210 Course Activity

Assertiveness
Training

#11

203 Course Activity

Anxiety Therapy 101

#12

200 Course Activity

Cross-Cultural
Communication

#13

197 Course Activity

Abnormal Psychology
101

#14

191 Course Activity

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From June 1, 2020 To June 30, 2020

7 New Students

Excel 2019

#1

6 New Students

Healthy Relationships

#2

5 New Students

Weight Loss
Management

#3

5 New Students

Abnormal Psychology
101

#4

4 New Students

Pursuing Happiness:
Successful Strategies

#5

4 New Students

Customer Service
101

#6



4 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#7

3 New Students

Relaxation 101

#8

3 New Students

Confidence Building

#9

3 New Students

Nutrition 101

#10

3 New Students

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#11

3 New Students

Learn HTML - Create
Webpages Using
HTML5

#12

3 New Students

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#13

3 New Students

Windows 10

#14

3 New Students

Google Sheets

#15



3 New Students

Introduction to Ethics

#16

3 New Students

Landscaping 101

#17

3 New Students

Buddhism 101

#18

3 New Students

Professional
Organizer Training

#19

3 New Students

Stress Management

#20

3 New Students

Dealing With Difficult
People

#21

3 New Students

Healing Affirmations

#22

3 New Students

Social Media
Marketing: An
Introduction

#23

3 New Students

Introduction to
Medical Billing

#24



3 New Students

Bread Baking 101

#25

2 New Students

Cooking and Baking
101

#26

2 New Students

Google Docs

#27

2 New Students

Adobe Photoshop 101

#28

2 New Students

Mindfulness in the
Workplace

#29

2 New Students

Poetry Writing 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From June 1, 2020 To June 30, 2020

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Mon, Jun 1, 2020 5 24 214 339 263 209 1054

Tue, Jun 2, 2020 2 6 197 249 162 196 812

Wed, Jun 3, 2020 6 13 174 249 199 135 776

Thu, Jun 4, 2020 4 9 177 295 170 212 867

Fri, Jun 5, 2020 3 9 178 413 158 152 913

Sat, Jun 6, 2020 4 12 100 221 146 113 596

Sun, Jun 7, 2020 4 7 91 222 134 122 580

Mon, Jun 8, 2020 6 12 124 210 177 116 645

Tue, Jun 9, 2020 8 15 169 252 207 155 806

Wed, Jun 10, 2020 7 9 126 169 145 91 547

Thu, Jun 11, 2020 3 5 78 100 71 51 308

Fri, Jun 12, 2020 10 4 84 69 73 24 264

Sat, Jun 13, 2020 5 6 68 61 36 19 195

Sun, Jun 14, 2020 2 3 56 56 32 20 169

Mon, Jun 15, 2020 5 10 111 173 132 73 504

Tue, Jun 16, 2020 8 6 100 148 100 98 460

Wed, Jun 17, 2020 9 4 84 55 33 28 213

Thu, Jun 18, 2020 6 13 107 133 106 87 452

Fri, Jun 19, 2020 2 3 86 96 81 55 323

Sat, Jun 20, 2020 3 2 69 51 34 32 191

Sun, Jun 21, 2020 1 3 57 86 44 62 253

Mon, Jun 22, 2020 9 9 108 179 114 89 508

Tue, Jun 23, 2020 3 3 94 136 72 64 372

Wed, Jun 24, 2020 8 5 109 138 98 95 453

Thu, Jun 25, 2020 5 10 100 110 79 68 372



Fri, Jun 26, 2020 2 6 77 102 79 52 318

Sat, Jun 27, 2020 3 4 101 150 86 72 416

Sun, Jun 28, 2020 8 14 65 275 136 75 573

Mon, Jun 29, 2020 8 8 82 106 58 90 352

Tue, Jun 30, 2020 8 8 118 146 111 98 489

Total 157 242 3,304 4,989 3,336 2,753 14,781



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


